
New Year's Double - 2012/13 - Eve FM - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10    SPLIT 13    SPLIT 16    SPLIT 19    SPLIT 23     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Mcmurtrey        MOveral        1/0       24:03       43:14     1:07:35     1:26:38     1:51:30     2:11:07     2:37:00     2:57:10    6:46     2:57:07
2     Elizabeth Cooper       FOveral        1/0       25:41       46:11     1:12:58     1:33:49     2:00:33     2:21:23     2:48:15     3:08:53    7:12     3:08:50
3     Richard Shaw           MMaster        1/0       25:38       45:38     1:11:58     1:32:41     2:00:11     2:21:47     2:50:38     3:15:22    7:27     3:15:19
4     Ron Snedaker           M35-39         1/0       23:59       43:37     1:10:26     1:32:12     2:00:37     2:23:34     2:54:35     3:18:21    7:34     3:18:19
5     Matt Celone            M35-39         2/0       27:19       48:59     1:18:00     1:40:31     2:09:59     2:32:54     3:02:37     3:25:03    7:49     3:24:58
6     Andrew Parry           M30-34         1/0       27:17       48:58     1:17:59     1:40:31     2:09:56     2:32:54     3:02:37     3:25:07    7:50     3:25:04
7     Jammi Ladwig           F25-29         1/0       27:28       48:56     1:16:29     1:39:56     2:10:38     2:33:51     3:05:01     3:31:54    8:05     3:31:49
8     David Curry            M40-44         1/0       30:07       53:12     1:25:01     1:48:08     2:18:07     2:41:00     3:10:32     3:32:59    8:07     3:32:51
9     Tyler Kenealey         M30-34         2/0       30:01       53:15     1:23:03     1:45:59     2:15:39     2:39:25     3:09:51     3:33:15    8:08     3:33:11
10    Sydney Bush-Foster     FMaster        1/0       30:34       53:53     1:24:08     1:47:41     2:17:17     2:40:34     3:11:05     3:35:05    8:10     3:33:47
11    Josiah Ruddell         M25-29         1/0       29:13       52:24     1:21:46     1:44:42     2:14:43     2:38:55     3:11:03     3:35:39    8:14     3:35:34
12    Jessica Seekamp        F30-34         1/0       29:11       52:23     1:22:25     1:45:48     2:16:17     2:40:25     3:11:36     3:36:01    8:15     3:35:58
13    Danielle Duhon         F40-44         1/0       30:57       55:01     1:26:07     1:50:59     2:21:34     2:45:12     3:15:57     3:39:22    8:22     3:39:20
14    Ryan Beard             M35-39         3/0       29:36       52:26     1:21:54     1:44:57     2:14:58     2:38:57     3:11:16     3:41:37    8:27     3:41:31
15    Hamlin Jones           M40-44         2/0       29:56       53:10     1:23:33     1:45:09     2:17:40     2:41:59     3:15:19     3:42:30    8:29     3:42:24
16    Dale Cougot            M45-49         1/0       29:42       52:12     1:21:25     1:43:43     2:14:14     2:38:57     3:13:40     3:42:44    8:30     3:42:34
17    Laura Nelson           F45-49         1/0       28:52       51:47     1:22:23     1:45:52     2:18:24     2:43:54     3:17:03     3:43:06    8:31     3:43:04
18    Benjy Melancon         M40-44         3/0       29:08       52:11     1:22:35     1:45:34     2:15:14     2:42:22     3:17:52     3:45:38    8:36     3:45:32
19    Clayton Hemphill       M01-19         1/0       23:08       46:02     1:19:04     1:43:45     2:21:28     2:46:49     3:20:55     3:46:51    8:39     3:46:50
20    Christopher Redfox Ii  M20-24         1/0       28:24       51:11     1:20:01     1:42:44     2:15:39     2:41:48     3:22:24     3:47:19    8:40     3:47:06
21    Tyler Lecocq           M20-24         2/0       28:05       50:46     1:21:46     1:45:35     2:18:16     2:44:46     3:20:21     3:48:03    8:42     3:47:57
22    Sergio Huerta          M45-49         2/0       29:36       53:03     1:23:37     1:47:31     2:18:49     2:44:06     3:18:42     3:48:13    8:42     3:48:05
23    J.d. Sandfort          M45-49         3/0       31:06       54:02     1:23:59     1:48:57     2:20:30     2:46:26     3:20:46     3:48:13    8:42     3:48:06
24    Raul Salazar           M45-49         4/0       29:36       52:24     1:21:55     1:45:08     2:17:00     2:43:45     3:19:47     3:48:24    8:43     3:48:17
25    Penny Palumbo          F40-44         2/0       30:53       54:57     1:26:28     1:51:18     2:26:15     2:51:43     3:25:42     3:52:06    8:51     3:52:03
26    Daryl Sandfort         M45-49         5/0       23:14       47:17     1:18:57     1:44:31     2:19:59     2:47:30     3:25:30     3:52:24    8:52     3:52:23
27    Jovi Reed              M40-44         4/0       33:06       58:01     1:30:05     1:54:54     2:27:24     2:52:49     3:26:38     3:52:40    8:52     3:52:26
28    John Hartman           MClydes        1/0       31:52       56:52     1:28:45     1:53:49     2:27:04     2:53:16     3:28:19     3:56:06    9:01     3:56:03
29    Frederic Carrier       M40-44         5/0       32:14       57:59     1:30:33     1:56:11     2:29:14     2:55:27     3:29:01     3:56:21    9:01     3:56:18
30    Cory Lucas             M35-39         4/0       29:48       53:52     1:25:40     1:51:19     2:24:57     2:53:00     3:29:47     3:57:48    9:04     3:57:26
31    Weston Sandfort        M01-19         2/0       31:53       54:55     1:24:59     1:48:49     2:24:45     2:52:04     3:33:17     3:59:56    9:07     3:58:50
32    Michelle Baker         F35-39         1/0       31:43       57:11     1:31:46     1:57:39     2:31:31     2:58:08     3:33:16     4:00:52    9:12     4:00:51
33    Marit Janse            F50-54         1/0       34:25     1:01:00     1:34:51     2:01:22     2:35:18     3:02:03     3:36:03     4:01:03    9:12     4:01:01
34    Kirstin Kenealey       F30-34         2/0       37:12     1:04:36     1:38:28     2:04:35     2:38:08     3:04:05     3:37:07     4:02:23    9:15     4:02:21
35    Jamie Bennett          F25-29         2/0       32:07       57:00     1:29:34     1:55:16     2:31:50     3:02:05     3:36:33     4:02:56    9:16     4:02:49
36    Matthew Wilcoxen       M40-44         6/0       33:40       59:27     1:32:22     1:57:12     2:29:55     2:55:45     3:33:14     4:05:21    9:21     4:05:06
37    Leigh Langum           F20-24         1/0       29:39       53:56     1:26:34     1:53:00     2:31:00     2:59:04     3:38:21     4:07:15    9:26     4:07:13
38    Mark Ulfig             M55-59         1/0       33:12       58:51     1:33:30     1:58:52     2:33:57     2:59:50     3:36:52     4:08:07    9:28     4:07:56
39    Troy Pfeiferling       M50-54         1/0       29:47       53:31     1:25:30     1:50:33     2:26:16     2:55:34     3:35:24     4:08:35    9:29     4:08:31
40    Wendy Haney            F40-44         3/0       31:14       56:19     1:29:02     1:54:59     2:29:45     2:58:05     3:40:10     4:13:08    9:39     4:13:02
41    Christopher Knodel     M35-39         5/0       34:36     1:00:15     1:34:25     2:03:28     2:39:04     3:08:22     3:46:02     4:13:10    9:40     4:13:08
42    Brian Hall             M30-34         3/0       32:07       56:59     1:29:34     1:55:16     2:32:03     3:02:06     3:42:34     4:13:55    9:41     4:13:50
43    Jermin Chou            M45-49         6/0       32:18       57:43     1:30:43     1:56:43     2:37:31     3:04:47     3:44:32     4:14:10    9:42     4:14:08
44    Philip J Davis         M25-29         2/0       34:10     1:00:57     1:35:39     2:02:53     2:36:30     3:05:15     3:43:43     4:15:44    9:46     4:15:42
45    Peter Monte            M45-49         7/0       34:49     1:02:27     1:37:43     2:05:03     2:41:46     3:09:12     3:47:06     4:17:05    9:49     4:17:00
46    Brian Finney           M45-49         8/0       33:56     1:00:46     1:37:31     2:04:02     2:39:09     3:07:28     3:47:24     4:17:40    9:50     4:17:30
47    Robert Garcia          M30-34         4/0       41:21     1:13:34     1:56:01     2:33:30     3:30:27                             4:18:59    9:53     4:18:48
48    Kenny Teague           M55-59         2/0       35:31     1:02:51     1:40:33     2:08:35     2:47:21     3:18:48     3:49:34     4:19:58    9:53     4:18:45
49    Michelle Teggatz       F40-44         4/0       34:50     1:01:46     1:36:27     2:02:58     2:40:29     3:08:57     3:48:38     4:20:12    9:56     4:20:09
50    Greg Fuhrmann          M25-29         3/0       31:06       55:53     1:30:46     1:56:21     2:33:57     3:02:52     3:48:18     4:20:15    9:56     4:20:13
51    Maria Staehling        F35-39         2/0       34:42     1:01:17     1:35:52     2:02:43     2:38:42     3:07:44     3:47:48     4:20:56    9:57     4:20:45
52    Alex Riggs             M01-19         3/0       22:54       45:57     1:17:15     1:43:46     2:23:17     2:53:36     3:41:14     4:21:46    9:59     4:21:45
53    Jason Holloway         M30-34         5/0       33:04       57:37     1:28:45     1:54:41     2:36:06     3:07:40     3:56:18     4:21:57   10:00     4:21:48
54    Blanca Gonzales        F45-49         2/0       35:57     1:04:17     1:43:16     2:11:02     2:51:04     3:18:41     3:56:12     4:23:40   10:03     4:23:31
55    Alex Delacruz          M30-34         6/0       34:17     1:01:50     1:36:56     2:04:45     2:44:42     3:13:56     3:54:16     4:25:24   10:05     4:24:21
56    Billy Edwards          M40-44         7/0       34:19     1:00:41     1:35:09     2:02:28     2:39:38     3:11:00     3:53:09     4:28:05   10:14     4:28:02
57    Jessica Turner         F30-34         3/0       40:41     1:10:57     1:49:55     2:18:21     2:55:31     3:24:10     4:00:54     4:28:57   10:13     4:27:48
58    Missy Quintana         F40-44         5/0       39:28     1:08:51     1:46:34     2:15:52     2:53:01     3:22:03     4:00:18     4:30:51   10:20     4:30:45
59    Cory Vanderpool        MClydes        2/0       33:59     1:00:03     1:33:21     1:59:38     2:34:58     3:04:41     3:54:33     4:31:08   10:21     4:31:03
60    Charles Wagner         M40-44         8/0       33:24       58:31     1:32:41     2:00:33     2:41:03     3:13:36     3:57:28     4:31:18   10:21     4:31:04
61    Jedidiah Lane          M25-29         4/0       34:19     1:00:05     1:34:21     2:00:32     2:39:22     3:10:32     3:59:25     4:33:15   10:25     4:33:04
62    Amy Armstrong          F25-29         3/0       36:15     1:04:50     1:41:49     2:10:37     2:48:56     3:19:12     4:01:16     4:34:19   10:28     4:34:14
63    Brenda Douglas         F35-39         3/0       37:35     1:06:45     1:44:29     2:13:07     2:51:39     3:21:52     4:02:36     4:35:09   10:30     4:35:03
64    Kent Douglas           M50-54         2/0       37:38     1:06:45     1:44:28     2:13:07     2:51:38     3:21:52     4:02:34     4:35:09   10:30     4:35:03
65    Joanna Hawkins         F30-34         4/0       38:14     1:07:08     1:43:19     2:11:26     2:50:25     3:21:15     4:03:36     4:35:34   10:31     4:35:21
66    Robin Davis            F45-49         3/0       35:05     1:02:18     1:38:21     2:06:22     2:45:08     3:14:57     4:02:42     4:36:20   10:33     4:36:14
67    Angel Brock            F40-44         6/0       37:42     1:06:44     1:44:37     2:14:29     2:53:21     3:24:20     4:05:43     4:36:57   10:34     4:36:42
68    Rebecca Steers         F35-39         4/0       34:29     1:05:50     1:41:23     2:10:18     2:51:13     3:23:52     4:05:25     4:37:40   10:36     4:37:34
69    Philip Kolterman       M35-39         6/0       32:59       59:16     1:33:10     2:00:39     2:26:44     2:57:14     4:01:37     4:38:36   10:38     4:38:29
70    Gregory James          M55-59         3/0       34:42     1:01:48     1:37:31     2:06:04     2:49:35     3:21:16     4:06:06     4:41:06   10:43     4:40:56
71    Melanie Ralston        F30-34         5/0       37:18     1:06:59     1:45:59     2:16:09     2:56:35     3:27:37     4:10:52     4:41:57   10:46     4:41:55
72    Katie Sandfort         F01-19         1/0       24:59       51:42     1:26:27     1:54:31     2:33:05     3:07:44     3:56:59     4:43:01   10:48     4:43:00
73    Alyssa Shelton         F20-24         2/0       25:00       51:43     1:26:28     1:54:31     2:33:05     3:07:45     3:57:03     4:43:01   10:48     4:43:00
74    Ryan Baird             M20-24         3/0       33:18     1:01:02     1:39:37     2:07:35     2:48:23     3:21:19     4:08:23     4:45:55   10:55     4:45:53
75    Ken Fattmann           M55-59         4/0       38:24     1:07:41     1:49:41     2:19:34     2:59:05     3:30:48     4:15:08     4:47:02   10:57     4:46:52
76    Jared Hooste           M30-34         7/0       36:51     1:10:09     2:00:16     2:47:45     3:52:22                             4:47:52   10:59     4:47:41
77    Justin Faries          M30-34         8/0       36:28     1:08:38     1:47:38     2:17:55     2:58:26     3:31:06     4:15:21     4:48:22   11:00     4:48:16
78    Dan Shoemaker          M40-44         9/0       34:20     1:01:05     1:36:01     2:03:30     2:43:20     3:17:31     4:05:49     4:48:42   11:01     4:48:41
79    Roy Ponder             MClydes        3/0       37:13     1:06:49     1:47:35     2:17:42     3:01:00     3:35:14     4:17:25     4:49:46   11:03     4:49:34
80    Mallory Mcgroarty      F20-24         3/0       33:43     1:00:47     1:39:21     2:12:03     2:55:14     3:34:10     4:19:20     4:50:09   11:04     4:50:04
81    Ryan Foster            M35-39         7/0       36:42     1:07:13     1:47:52     2:19:13     3:00:40     3:34:08     4:17:18     4:50:23   11:05     4:50:21
82    Matt Henslee           M25-29         5/0       37:33     1:06:58     1:45:01     2:15:02     2:56:37     3:27:28     4:14:49     4:51:10   11:07     4:51:08
83    Eddie Kim              M30-34         9/0       36:11     1:05:37     1:45:48     2:16:55     2:59:47     3:33:16     4:19:21     4:51:35   11:08     4:51:34
84    Eric Thornton          M35-39         8/0       37:57     1:07:26     1:45:29     2:15:40     2:58:02     3:32:02     4:15:16     4:52:14   11:09     4:52:13
85    Veit Gentry            M40-44        10/0       37:33     1:07:36     1:45:51     2:15:42     2:56:40     3:33:28     4:22:16     4:53:08   11:11     4:52:57
86    Stuart Grannen         M55-59         5/0       35:23     1:03:15     1:43:15     2:11:43     2:55:44     3:27:06     4:17:00     4:53:44   11:12     4:53:36
87    Russell Mariott        M25-29         6/0       39:11     1:09:46     1:50:39     2:22:28     3:04:16     3:37:09     4:23:11     4:54:33   11:14     4:54:23
88    Mark Haley             M40-44        11/0       36:44     1:05:24     1:43:54     2:13:47     2:54:11     3:27:39     4:15:42     4:55:34   11:16     4:55:24
89    Joe Bacon              M55-59         6/0       39:09     1:11:07     1:49:31     2:19:29     3:00:53     3:34:25     4:20:19     4:55:34   11:17     4:55:25
90    Tetiana Pylypenko      F20-24         4/0       40:34     1:11:43     1:51:46     2:23:29     3:05:49     5:04:19     4:23:17     4:57:01   11:20     4:56:53
91    Alisen Adcock          FAthena        1/0       38:07     1:07:58     1:47:26     2:17:43     3:04:42     3:38:20     4:25:02     4:57:01   11:20     4:56:51
92    Jennifer Wolf          F45-49         4/0       39:23     1:09:44     1:48:51     2:20:13     3:01:30     3:35:17     4:21:34     4:57:50   11:22     4:57:37
93    Adi Mccasland          F35-39         5/0       36:18     1:05:42     1:44:41     2:13:53     2:55:18     3:25:27     4:20:02     4:59:46   11:26     4:59:30
94    Narcisse Spade         M30-34        10/0       34:26     1:01:58     1:37:52     2:07:48     2:53:21     3:29:18     4:19:25     5:01:20   11:30     5:01:12
95    Kathy Fountain         F45-49         5/0       35:57     1:04:09     1:45:43     2:16:27     3:00:07     3:35:36     4:25:20     5:01:57   11:31     5:01:48
96    Arlene Wall            F40-44         7/0       36:17     1:04:41     1:42:22     2:13:06     2:58:46     3:35:09     4:24:17     5:02:27   11:33     5:02:24
97    Andrea Odrzywolski     F35-39         6/0       38:25     1:08:44     1:52:34     2:23:45     3:08:42     3:43:40     4:29:38     5:04:25   11:37     5:04:21
98    John Hyak              M50-54         3/0       39:45     1:08:37     1:49:59     2:19:37     3:14:13     3:46:18     4:32:43     5:04:54   11:38     5:04:38
99    Clinton Burnett        M25-29         7/0       33:54     1:00:49     1:38:28     2:08:38     2:52:43     3:29:12     4:21:56     5:06:08   11:41     5:05:56
100   Jessica Margherio      F35-39         7/0       36:14     1:05:32     1:44:07     2:14:56     2:57:39     3:34:39     4:27:19     5:06:19   11:41     5:06:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10    SPLIT 13    SPLIT 16    SPLIT 19    SPLIT 23     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Laura Euckert          F40-44         8/0       39:45     1:12:46     1:56:53     2:29:40     3:19:02     3:50:01     4:34:04     5:06:27   11:42     5:06:24
102   Daniel Smith           MClydes        4/0       39:24     1:10:55     1:52:51     2:24:49     3:09:32     3:46:25     4:34:02     5:07:59   11:45     5:07:56
103   Elizabeth Whitteberry  F45-49         6/0       40:44     1:12:44     1:59:28     2:30:52     3:14:37     3:48:37     4:33:40     5:09:19   11:48     5:09:08
104   Heather Sorenson       F40-44         9/0       41:04     1:14:39     1:56:47     2:30:09     3:12:24     3:47:49     4:35:24     5:09:21   11:48     5:09:08
105   Suki Kourounis         F60-99         1/0       39:26     1:09:57     1:50:44     2:22:53     3:11:05     3:47:48     4:34:35     5:10:01   11:49     5:09:36
106   Jorge Leamons          M20-24         4/0       43:19     1:14:21     1:53:28     2:24:03     3:07:28     3:48:56     4:34:14     5:10:01   11:47     5:08:50
107   William Buchanan       MClydes        5/0       37:41     1:07:18     1:44:58     2:14:55                 3:37:02                 5:10:25   11:50     5:10:11
108   Molly Cook             F20-24         5/0       33:42     1:00:47     1:39:36     2:14:17     3:03:02     3:42:20     4:32:57     5:10:47   11:52     5:10:42
109   Robert Davis           M25-29         8/0       36:52     1:05:17     1:43:19     2:15:31     3:00:22     3:37:40     4:32:12     5:12:58   11:57     5:12:56
110   Judy Horn              FAthena        2/0       48:34     1:24:32     2:16:20     3:02:11     4:07:59                             5:14:05   11:59     5:13:51
111   Caroline Bjorkquist    F45-49         7/0       38:36     1:09:15     1:49:55     2:22:34     3:11:56     3:49:02     4:38:40     5:14:56   12:01     5:14:51
112   Lisa Kotas             F35-39         8/0       42:10     1:14:22     1:56:53     2:30:35     3:14:49     3:53:58     4:40:14     5:19:07   12:10     5:18:53
113   Jane Gary              F40-44        10/0       43:13     1:15:22     1:57:55     2:31:34     3:15:49     3:54:58     4:41:15     5:20:08   12:10     5:18:56
114   Terra Burton           F30-34         6/0       37:20     1:04:56     1:45:20     2:15:16                 3:33:50                 5:21:02   12:13     5:19:53
115   Richie Yap             M45-49         9/0       38:42     1:09:59     1:52:27     2:26:51     3:10:42     3:48:17     4:42:42     5:21:02   12:15     5:20:47
116   Bernie Meadows         M50-54         4/0       36:17     1:03:55     1:44:55     2:16:21     3:00:42     3:40:28     4:42:16     5:21:17   12:15     5:21:09
117   Felicia Biles          F35-39         9/0       41:20     1:13:29     1:56:56     2:29:01     3:13:43     3:53:21     4:44:40     5:22:46   12:19     5:22:41
118   Philip Biles           M35-39         9/0       42:19     1:14:29     1:57:55     2:30:01     3:14:43     3:54:21     4:45:40     5:23:46   12:19     5:22:42
119   Manny Koosha           M60-99         1/0       42:45     1:14:58     1:58:50     2:31:54     3:18:29     3:53:02     4:50:16     5:25:47   12:26     5:25:38
120   Rob Skerik             M25-29         9/0       38:08     1:07:58     1:47:30     2:17:09     3:06:29     3:46:07     4:43:40     5:26:53   12:28     5:26:42
121   Mike York              MClydes        6/0       36:01     1:04:49     1:43:05     2:16:01     3:05:00     3:49:50     4:47:01     5:29:07   12:33     5:28:59
122   Chandler Feldman       F35-39        10/0       43:59     1:18:27     2:03:29     2:39:18     3:27:27     4:04:38     4:52:36     5:29:09   12:33     5:29:01
123   Darryl Smith           M50-54         5/0       37:34     1:05:53     1:44:46     2:16:23     2:59:41     3:35:39     4:40:14     5:29:32   12:34     5:29:25
124   Lisa Vega              F40-44        11/0       40:01     1:12:38     1:57:31     2:33:14     3:22:21     3:59:30     4:52:41     5:30:53   12:37     5:30:46
125   Urba Revell            F35-39        11/0       43:57     1:16:56     1:59:48     2:33:08     3:17:32     3:54:18     4:44:28     5:32:09   12:38     5:30:50
126   Heather Brandon        F35-39        12/0       43:56     1:16:55     1:59:48     2:33:08     3:17:31     3:54:18     4:44:27     5:32:09   12:38     5:30:50
127   Bobbie Bailey          F40-44        12/0       41:32     1:15:59     2:04:26     2:42:32     3:20:58     3:59:54     4:52:04     5:32:35   12:41     5:32:24
128   Shane Houshmand        MClydes        7/0       43:18     1:19:56     2:05:59     2:40:51     3:31:13     4:06:34     5:00:23     5:33:37   12:44     5:33:25
129   Christopher Wiley      M35-39        10/0       36:31     1:06:28     1:45:30     2:18:40     3:13:08     3:58:51     4:54:35     5:33:42   12:44     5:33:39
130   Justin Smith           M35-39        11/0       41:54     1:14:39     1:57:36     2:31:24     3:17:22     3:57:38     4:52:52     5:33:49   12:44     5:33:37
131   April Kondrat          F35-39        13/0       44:19     1:20:56     2:06:57     2:41:51     3:32:16     4:07:36     5:01:23     5:34:43   12:44     5:33:32
132   Kathleen Mcelhannon    F35-39        14/0       40:38     1:13:42     2:00:13     2:37:17     3:25:06     4:06:26     4:55:55     5:35:26   12:48     5:35:19
133   Osy Waye               M60-99         2/0       38:43     1:08:08     1:46:52     2:18:13     3:12:37     3:54:38     4:51:39     5:35:27   12:48     5:35:24
134   Breanna Dullum         F25-29         4/0       45:25     1:16:53     2:07:54     2:42:51     3:33:12     4:08:31     5:02:19     5:35:34   12:43     5:33:20
135   Connie Ramirez         F35-39        15/0       40:33     1:14:59     1:58:27     2:32:50     3:21:30     4:01:33     4:58:51     5:37:05   12:52     5:36:54
136   Andrew Olsen           M25-29        10/0       47:22     1:18:53     2:09:59     2:44:48     3:35:09     4:10:31     5:04:16     5:37:34   12:43     5:33:21
137   Gina Snow              F40-44        13/0       40:33     1:14:59     1:58:31     2:32:50     3:23:52     4:01:34     4:58:52     5:38:49   12:55     5:38:37
138   Isabelle Ulfig         F50-54         2/0       45:28     1:19:01     2:07:45     2:43:35     3:31:44     4:09:59     5:02:19     5:40:06   12:58     5:39:54
139   Allen Redfearn         M40-44        12/0       40:04     1:11:47     2:10:00     2:44:52     3:35:12     4:10:35     5:04:45     5:42:22   13:04     5:42:10
140   Rebecca Walker         F30-34         7/0       48:37     1:22:02     2:06:18     2:38:22     3:27:42     4:09:09     5:02:29     5:43:48   12:53     5:37:29
141   Lesley Jones           F35-39        16/0       48:11     1:24:04     2:11:47     2:46:58     3:33:16     4:09:09     5:02:32     5:43:49   13:00     5:40:46
142   Donald Ying            M30-34        11/0       38:42     1:10:04     1:52:38     2:25:19     3:15:39     3:54:36     4:55:15     5:45:40   13:11     5:45:23
143   Olivia Leamons         F20-24         6/0       50:13     1:30:13     2:25:09     3:15:49     3:56:45     4:28:58                 5:45:52   13:09     5:44:40
144   Leyna Odell            F30-34         8/0       42:31     1:14:38     2:00:32     2:37:48     3:26:14     4:05:53                 5:46:50   13:14     5:46:38
145   Adrienne Stipe         F45-49         8/0       36:54     1:06:51     1:51:00     2:25:00     3:18:03     4:03:37     5:03:25     5:50:01   13:22     5:50:00
146   Patrick Finney         MClydes        8/0       39:00     1:20:44     2:10:45     2:46:24     3:49:50     4:29:18                 5:58:19   13:40     5:58:15
147   Michael Miller         M35-39        12/0       40:35     1:16:53     2:06:04     2:49:14     3:46:20     4:24:50                 6:05:03   13:56     6:04:57
148   Marylyn Patrick        F60-99         2/0       39:24     1:15:52     2:08:53     2:48:36     3:47:09     4:29:56                 6:15:00   14:19     6:15:00
149   Cheryl Taylor          FAthena        3/0       47:00     1:27:11     2:19:58     3:00:26     3:54:17     4:36:30                 6:21:00   14:33     6:21:00
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